





## Tabulation of Bids

**Contract ID:** 0170-3254      **Counties:** STATEWIDE  
**Letting Date:** March 25, 2015      **District(s):** Rocky Hill  
**Call Order:** 005      **Project(s):** 000R(845)  
**Contract Time:** 145 CALENDAR DAYS  
**Contract Description:** Signs with Flashers - Districts 1 and 2

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) The NY CONN Corp.					
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount

## SECTION: 1

## Cat Alt Set:

## Cat Alt Member:

0010	0205002	50.000	225.00000	11,250.00			
	ROCK IN TRENCH EXCAVATION 0'-4' DEEP	c.y.					
0020	0921001	25.000	90.00000	2,250.00			
	CONCRETE SIDEWALK ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.					
0030	0925101	50.000	85.00000	4,250.00			
	RELAY BRICK WALK ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.					
0040	0952080	50,000.000	1.00000	50,000.00			
	SELECTIVE CLEARING AND THINNING (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.					
0050	0970006	65,000.000	1.00000	65,000.00			
	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.					
0060	0970007	100.000	56.00000	5,600.00			
	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **	hr					
0070	0971001	(1.000)	45,000.00000	45,000.00			
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0080	0975004	(1.000)	84,000.00000	84,000.00			
	MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT ** See Special Provisions **	LS					
0090	0976002	200.000	6.00000	1,200.00			
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day					
0100	0977001	60.000	25.00000	1,500.00			
	TRAFFIC CONE	ea.					



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) The NY CONN Corp.					
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0110 0978002 TRAFFIC DRUM	60.000 ea.	90.00000	5,400.00				
0120 0980001 CONSTRUCTION STAKING ** See Special Provisions **	(1.000) LS	40,000.00000	40,000.00				
0130 0981100 42" TRAFFIC CONE	60.000 ea.	70.00000	4,200.00				
0140 1001001 TRENCHING AND BACKFILLING	1,095.000 l.f.	45.00000	49,275.00				
0150 1008015 2" RIGID METAL CONDUIT - SURFACE	1,200.000 l.f.	22.00000	26,400.00				
0160 1008115 2" RIGID METAL CONDUIT IN TRENCH	615.000 l.f.	15.00000	9,225.00				
0170 1008215 2" RIGID METAL CONDUIT UNDER ROADWAY	420.000 l.f.	19.00000	7,980.00				
0180 1008908 CLEAN EXISTING CONDUIT ** See Special Provisions **	100.000 l.f.	6.00000	600.00				
0190 1010021 CONCRETE HANDHOLE - TYPE II	9.000 ea.	476.00000	4,284.00				
0200 1105490 1 WAY, 1 SECTION TRAFFIC SIGNAL SIGN MOUNTED ** See Special Provisions **	30.000 ea.	359.00000	10,770.00				
0210 1105503 FLASHER CABINET ** See Special Provisions **	5.000 ea.	1,200.00000	6,000.00				
0220 1105515 LED TRAFFIC SIGNAL LAMP UNIT YELLOW (12") ** See Special Provisions **	12.000 ea.	200.00000	2,400.00				



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) The NY CONN Corp.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0230	1105516	4.000	190.00000	760.00			
LED TRAFFIC SIGNAL LAMP UNIT YELLOW 8" ** See Special Provisions **		ea.					
0240	1113004	3,085.000	3.20000	9,872.00			
2 CONDUCTOR NO. 8 AWG TYPE SE STYLE THW		l.f.					
0250	1117101	82.000	4,000.00000	328,000.00			
ALTERNATE FLASHING SIGNALS FOR WARNING SIGNS ** See Special Provisions **		ea.					
0260	1118010	(1.000)	12,500.00000	12,500.00			
REMOVAL OF EXISTING TRAFFIC SIGNAL EQUIPMENT ** See Special Provisions **		LS					
0270	1130000	50.000	83.00000	4,150.00			
HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLU- MINATED FLASHING ARROW		day					
0280	1131002	50.000	120.00000	6,000.00			
REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN ** See Special Provisions **		day					
0290	1206013	(1.000)	5,500.00000	5,500.00			
REMOVAL OF EXISTING SIGNING		LS					
0300	1206090	3.000	3,000.00000	9,000.00			
RELOCATE SIGN		ea.					
0310	1208906	942.000	55.00000	51,810.00			
SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM - BRIGHT WIDE ANGLE RETRO- REFLECTIVE SHEETING		s.f.					
0320	1220013	330.000	25.00000	8,250.00			
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **		s.f.					



## Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) The NY CONN Corp.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0330	1806200	400.000	110.00000	44,000.00			
FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 1.TYPE D-1 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE		hr					
BB	1						
0340	1806200-02	400.000					
FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 2.TYPE D-2 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE		hr					
BB	2						
<b>Section Totals:</b>				\$916,426.00			
<b>Contract Totals</b>				<b>\$916,426.00</b>			
<b>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</b>							